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_______________ Завтрак
Плов из птицы________
Чай с сахаром_________
Орехи в ассортименте 
Голубика свежая______
Банан свежий

Хлеб пшеничный

ЖН5Ю
на ”_25_”Декабря 2024 год 

_______ 1-4 класс 
Выход 

1/100/200 
1/200 
3/100 
2/125 
1 шт 
1/30

Цена 
75,59 
2,04 

375,00 
1000,00 
54,00 
2,90

______ 5-11 класс
Выход 

1/100/200 
1/200

Цена 
75,59 
2,04

ИТОГО: 1509,53

Обед Выход Цена

1 шт 
1/30

54,00
2,90

134,53

Выход Цена

Рассольник с говядиной
Сосиска отварная______
Макаронные изделия
Чай с сахаром__________
Сок фруктовый_________
Хлеб пшеничный_______
Хлеб ржаной

1/200 
1/75 

1/150
1/200

11,48
48,12
11,91 
2,04

1/250/25 
1/75 

1/200

43,93
48,12
15,87

Итого:
Полдник

Итого

Зав. Производством

Бухгалтер

Член бригады

1/30
1/30

2,90
2,90

1/200 
1/30 
1/30

38,80
2,90
2,90

Выход

Выход

79,35
Цена Выход

152,52
Цена

0,00 0,00

Цена Выход Цена

Сутягин И.Ю.

Макаренкова Н.А.

Софина Н.Ф.


